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General information about company

Scrip code

532853

Name of the company

Asahi Songwon Colors Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of ] Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category No.of = \Partly | e | TOWBLNOS |or'oriotal no. of | Class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully p ?ld palq-up underlying shares shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Ri
o shareholder sharcholders | up equity | equity Depository l_wld (VID) as per SCRR, 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
[(114] shares shares . =(IV)+ o
an held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Classcg: | Class a% of
(V1) % of (A+B+C2) 7| Total (A+B+C)
4] X egry
Promoter
(A) & 7642752 7642752 | 62.28 7642752 7642752 | 62.28
Promoter
Group
B) Public 5614 4629510 4629510 |[37.72 4629510 4629510 |37.72
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 5617 12272262 12272262 12272262 12272262'| 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S}larcs
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,as2 | jockedin |Plc98¢d or
Shar No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category Und ersl in Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered ur? ¢ h(:ir .
Category | of 0 tsia yd‘ & Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 ;qﬁity share
@ shareholder | 21 Stancing Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A edm
convertible ; . sa 8a [ dematerialized
I securities Wa_rrants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of %0f | form (XIV)
) Xi) Warrants (Xi) gXI)= (VIDHX)Asa No. | total | No. ! total
@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
® ®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.28 7642752
Group
B) Public 37.72 3762211
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
_ ) Employee
Trusts
Total 11404963
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
"I No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total | Shareholding | oy cpacs of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of |Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares . X Total
Name of the . Y paid | p underlying | held (caloulated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights %
Sr. shareholders { up equity |up : _ asa%
Shareholders .. | Depository | (VI) = | per SCRR, -
Im shares equity - of
) Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1V) ‘| shares o Class eg: | Class ota
held (vD) (V)+ Asa% of x ey Total Voting
) (VD) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
()] Any chcr 3 7642752 7642752 | 62.28 7642752 | 7642752 |62.28
(specity)
(S:;' IT)M 3 7642752 7642752 | 62.28 7642752 7642752 | 62.28
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 7642752 7642752 | 62.28 7642752 7642752 |62.28
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
&)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8] Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 3034 3034 0.02 3034 3034 0.02
Banks
(Sl“)b'mal ® 2 3034 3034 [0.02 3034 3034|062
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders .
(a(i)) holding 4861 1865205 1865205 [ 15.2 1865205 1865205 |15.2
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
sharcholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) nominal share 10 381495 381495 |3.11 381495 381495 13.11
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other | 74 2379776 2379776 | 19.39 2379776 2379776 |19.39
(specify)
(53“)1"“‘31 ® 5612 4626476 4626476 |37.7 4626476 4626476 |37.7
Total Public
Shareholding 5614 4629510 4629510 |37.72 4629510 4629510 |37.72
B)=B)(1)* ' ‘
BY2)+B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5617 12272262 12272262 | 100 12272262 12272262 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5617 12272262 12272262 12272262 12272262 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of ‘the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N f No. Of Sh: Locked in pICdng or
0. Of No. of 0. DI Shares | gpareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . QOutstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
- Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding .© | convertible . held in
. Outstanding o, as a percentage of diluted A A o
convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= (VIIy+ ‘VS af 0/5 af dematerialized
securities - No. Of Warrants ©0 00 form (XIV)
X) X1 (Xi) (2) X)Asa % of (ATBHC2)  |No.|total | No. | total
i (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(d) 62.28 7642752
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 62.28 7642752
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promofer 62.28 7642752
Group (A)=
(A)N1HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
) 0.02 3034
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 3034
0
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 152 1863106
(a(ii)) 3.11 381495
©) 19.39 1514576
Sub-Total (B) 37.7 3759177
3)
Total Public
Sharcholding
37.72 3762211
B=B)1y+
B)2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( ‘
A+BHC2 ) 100 11404963
;l“otal (A+B+C 11404963
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

1. Mrugesh Jaykrishna Family Trust-1 is in receipt of the SEBI order dated March 08, 2016 bearing
reference no. WIM/PS/184/CFD-DCR/MAR/2016 granting an exemption from making an open offer
under Regulation 3 of the Takeover Regulations in respect of the acquisition of shares of the Target
company i.e. Asahi Songwon Colors Limited, Accordingly, during the quarter 4,00,000 (3.26%)
equity shares held by Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna and 4,11,766 (3.36%) equity shares held by Mr.
Munjal M. Jaykrishna of the Target Company were transferred to Mrugesh Jaykrishna Family Trust
-1 by way of block deal in a phased manner at a price prevailing on the stock exchange on the date
of respective tranche of acquisition, pursuant to the direction of aforesaid SEBI order. The requisite
filing requirements with SEBI and the concemed stock exchanges prescribed under the applicable
SEBI regulations, as the case may be, are duly complied with. 2. Gokul M. Jaykrishna Family Trust
is in receipt of the SEBI order dated March 08, 2016 bearing reference no. WTM/PS/183/CFD-
DCR/MAR/2016 granting an exemption from making an open offer under Regulation 3 of the
Takeover Regulations in respect of the acquisition of shares of the Target company i.e Asahi
Songwon Colors Limited. Accordingly, during the quarter 15,05,049 (12.26%) equity shares held by
Mr. Gukul M. Jaykrishna and 10,93,283 (8.91%) equity shares held by Mr. Munjal M. Jaykrishna of
the Target Company were transferred to Gokul M. Jaykrishna Family Trust by way of block dealin a
phased manner at a price prevailing on the stock exchange on the date of respective tranches of
acquisition, pursuant to the direction of aforesaid SEBI order. The requisite filing requirements with
SEBI and the concerned stock exchanges prescribed under the applicable SEBI regulations, as the
case may be, are duly complied with. 3. During the quarter M/s. Intercon Finance Private Limited, a
promoter company has changed its name to M/s. Chelsea Marketing Private Limited vide approval
from Registrar of Companies, Ahmedabad, Gujarat dated 27.05.2016.

Textual Information()
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Mrugesh Jaykrishna
Family Trust - I

Gokul Jaykrishna
Family Trust

Chelsea Marketing Private Limited - Formerly Known
as Intercon Finance Private Limtied

PAN (IT)

AAETMO113E

AACTG2112M

AAACI4331F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5043820

2598332

600

7642752

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V+ (VD

5043820

2598332

600

7642752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.17

62.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5043820

2598332

600

7642752

Class eg:y

Total

5043820

2598332

600

7642752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.1

21.17

62.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion .of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

21.17

62.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5043820

2598332

600

7642752

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

5

7

Category

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Other

Other

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Clariant Chemicals
India Limited

DIC Corporation -
Foreign Company

DIC Corporation -
Foreign Company

PAN (1)

AAACC5602P

27777999972

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

182

234

195

1

1

129

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

114384

159203

1154294

718600

865200

865200

86695

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

114384

159203

1154294

718600

865200

865200

86695

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VHII) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

0.93

13

9.41

5.86

7.05

7.05

0.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

114384

159203

1154294

718600

865200

865200

86695

Class egry

7

Total

114384

159203

1154294

718600

865200

865200

86695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.93

1.3

9.41

5.86

7.05

7.05

0.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(6]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+(2)

0.93

1.3

9.41

5.86

7.05

7.05

0.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 114384 [159203 |1154294 (718600 0 0 86695
dematerialized
form (XIV) »
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2379776
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Click here to go back

741

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AV)+ | 2379776
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2379776

Class egy
Total 2379776

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

194

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1514576
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) DIC Corporation - Foreign Company
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