BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No

: 1907201601420731

Date & Time: 19/07/2016 01:42:07 PM

Scrip Code

: 532853

Entity Name

: Asahi Songwon Colors Limited

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 30/06/2016

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company							
Scrip code	532853						
Name of the company	Asahi Songwon Colors Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares sheld (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	areholder shareholders			underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(II)	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7642752			7642752	62.28	7642752		7642752	62.28			
(B)	Public	5614	4629510			4629510	37.72	4629510		4629510	37.72			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	5617	12272262			12272262		12272262		12272262	100			

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.28					7642752
(B)	Public				37.72					3762211
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs				,					
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			-						11404963

1	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter an	d Promot	ter Gi	roup			
			, N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class	f Voting of secu	g Rights held rities (IX)	d in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of		
	(I)	(m)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	shares held (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern	of the Promo	ter and Proi	noter Group						
(1)	Indian						i e						
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	7642752			7642752	62.28	7642752		7642752	62.28		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7642752			7642752	62.28	7642752		7642752	62.28		
(2)	Foreign							÷					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	7642752	·		7642752	62.28	7642752		7642752	62.28		
В	Table III - State	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions												
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	3034			3034	0.02	3034		3034	0.02		
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	3034			3034	0.02	3034		3034	0.02		
(3)	Non-institutions				•								
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4861	1865205			1865205	15.2	1865205		1865205	15.2		
	Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	381495			381495	3.11	381495		381495	3.11		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	741	2379776			2379776	19.39	2379776		2379776	19.39		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5612	4626476			4626476	37.7	4626476		4626476	37.7		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5614	4629510			4629510	37.72	4629510		4629510	37.72		
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	romoter- N	on Public shareh	older					
Total (A+B+C2)		5617	12272262			12272262	100	12272262		12272262	100		
Total (A+B+C)		5617	12272262			12272262		12272262		12272262	100		

Sr.	Outstanding Outstar	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in				
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Stat	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian												
(d)				62.28					7642752				
Sub-Total (A) (1)			,	62.28					7642752				
(2)	Foreign				-								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)			·	62.28			÷		7642752				
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er								
(1)	Institutions												
(f)				0.02					3034				
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					3034				
(3)	Non-institution	ons						·					
(a(i))				15.2					1863106				
(a(ii))	V1			3.11					381495				
(e)				19.39					1514576				
Sub-Total (B) (3)		·		37.7	-				3759177				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.72		,			3762211				
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-1	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der					
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11404963				
Total (A+B+C									11404963				
Disclosure of r	otes on sharel	olding pattern							Textual Information(1)				

Text Block

Textual Information()

1. Mrugesh Jaykrishna Family Trust-1 is in receipt of the SEBI order dated March 08, 2016 bearing reference no. WTM/PS/184/CFD-DCR/MAR/2016 granting an exemption from making an open offer under Regulation 3 of the Takeover Regulations in respect of the acquisition of shares of the Target company i.e. Asahi Songwon Colors Limited. Accordingly, during the quarter 4,00,000 (3.26%) equity shares held by Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna and 4,11,766 (3.36%) equity shares held by Mr. Munjal M. Jaykrishna of the Target Company were transferred to Mrugesh Jaykrishna Family Trust -1 by way of block deal in a phased manner at a price prevailing on the stock exchange on the date of respective tranche of acquisition, pursuant to the direction of aforesaid SEBI order. The requisite filing requirements with SEBI and the concerned stock exchanges prescribed under the applicable SEBI regulations, as the case may be, are duly complied with. 2. Gokul M. Jaykrishna Family Trust is in receipt of the SEBI order dated March 08, 2016 bearing reference no. WTM/PS/183/CFD-DCR/MAR/2016 granting an exemption from making an open offer under Regulation 3 of the Takeover Regulations in respect of the acquisition of shares of the Target company i.e Asahi Songwon Colors Limited. Accordingly, during the quarter 15,05,049 (12.26%) equity shares held by Mr. Gukul M. Jaykrishna and 10,93,283 (8.91%) equity shares held by Mr. Munjal M. Jaykrishna of the Target Company were transferred to Gokul M. Jaykrishna Family Trust by way of block deal in a phased manner at a price prevailing on the stock exchange on the date of respective tranches of acquisition, pursuant to the direction of aforesaid SEBI order. The requisite filing requirements with SEBI and the concerned stock exchanges prescribed under the applicable SEBI regulations, as the case may be, are duly complied with. 3. During the quarter M/s. Intercon Finance Private Limited, a promoter company has changed its name to M/s. Chelsea Marketing Private Limited vide approval from Registrar of Companies, Ahmedabad, Gujarat dated 27.05.2016.

Trusts Bodies Corporate go bac	<u> </u>		Any C	Other (specify)	
Name of the Name of the Shareholders Name of	Searial No.	1	2	3	
Shareholding Pamily Trust - Pamily Trust Sanity Sa	Category	Trusts	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
No. of the Shareholders (1) No. of flaty paid up equity shares held (17) No. Of flaty paid up equity shares held (17) No. Of flaty paid up equity shares held (17) No. Of flatres underlying beginning shares held (17) No. Of flatres underlying beginning shares held (17) Total no. shares held (17) Total no. shares held (17) Total no. shares held (17) No. Of shares underlying shares held in each class of securities (1X) Total no. shares held (17) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X) Total no. shares held (17) Total no. shares held (17) Number of Noting Rights held in each class of securities (1X) Total as a % of foral Noting rights Total as a % of foral shares (10) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding O		Mrugesh Jaykrishna Family Trust - I	Gokul Jaykrishna Family Trust	Chelsea Marketing Private Limited - Formerly Known as Intercon Finance Private Limited	
Shareholders (f)	PAN (II)	AAETM0113E	AACTG2112M	AAACI4331F	Total
Departing shares Default Default Default Departing Dep		1	1	1	3
Same	up equity shares	5043820	2598332	600	7642752
Depository Receipts (VT) Sol43820 2598332 600 600 62.28	paid-up equity				
Mode	underlying Depository				
% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 41.1 21.17 0 62.28 Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg: X 5043820 2598332 600 76427. Class eg: X 5043820 2598332 600 76427. Total as a % of Total Voting rights 41.1 21.17 0 62.28 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) 2 2 2 No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a) 2 2 2 Sharcholding, as a wasuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(XI) As a % of (A+B+C2) 21.17 0 62.28 Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Locked in shares (XII) 8 62.28	held (VII) = (IV) +	5043820	2598332	600	7642752
Class egry	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	41.1	21.17	0	62.28
Class eg:y	Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		•
Total South Sout	Class eg: X	5043820	2598332	600	7642752
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % aswaning full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Class eg:y				
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (A) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) As a % of total Shares held (b) In the share of total Shares held (b)	Total	5043820	2598332	600	7642752
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		41.1	21.17	0	62.28
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding convertible		,		
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding				
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		21.17	0	62.28
As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			-
Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		,			
	Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	No. (a)				

asahi songown shareholding 30062016.html

Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5043820	2598332	600	7642752
Reason for not providing PAN				

				Any Other (spe	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Other	Other	Foreign Individuals o NRI
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Clariant Chemicals India Limited	DIC Corporation - Foreign Company	DIC Corporation - Foreign Company	
PAN (II)				AAACC5602P		ZZZZS9999Z	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	182	234	195	1	i	1	129
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	114384	159203	1154294	718600	865200	865200	86695
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	114384	159203	1154294	718600	865200	865200	86695
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.93	1.3	9.41	5.86	7.05	7.05	0.71
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each cl	ass of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	114384	159203	1154294	718600	865200	865200	86695
Class eg:y							
Total	114384	159203	1154294	718600	865200	865200	86695
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.93	1.3	9.41	5.86	7.05	7.05	0.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			-				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						,	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.93	1.3	9.41	5.86	7.05	7.05	0.71
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)		•	•	•	
No. (a)			T				
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity							

asahi songown shareholding 30062016.html

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	114384	159203	1154294	718600	0	0	86695			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	741
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2379776
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2379776
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2379776
Class eg:y	
Total	2379776
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.4
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1514576

Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	DIC Corporation - Foreign Company	

